g gy

Kl

L

UNITED TRIBES

.ETECHNICAL COLLEGE

Instructor Tutoring Schedule Fal

English

Kathryn Dunlap

Email: kdunlap@uttc.edu
Phone: (701) 221-1382
Office Location:
Education Building 135

Tutoring Hours:

TUE:
WED:
THUR:

Vince Iglehart

Intr() tO Email: viglehart@uttc.edu
Phone: (701) 221-1306
C()mputers Office Location:

Education Building 214

Tutoring Hours:
MON:

TUE:

WED:

THUR:

FRI:

Speech &
Humanities

Dr. Jane Braaten Overmoe

Phone: (701) 221-1312
Office Location:
Education Building 134

Email: jbraatenovermoe@uttc.edu

Tutoring Hours:
MON:

TUE:
WED:
FRI:

Psychology

Brett Williamson

Email: bwilliamson@uttc.edu

Phone: (701) 221-1471
Office Location:
Education Building 202

Tutoring Hours:
MON:

TUE:
WED:

THUR:
FRI:

Writing &
Reading

Britney Johnson

Email: bjohnson@uttc.edu
Phone: (701) 221-1497
Office Location:

Education Building 005

Tutoring Hours:

MON:
TUE:
WED:
THUR:
FRI:

. Dakota Goodhouse
HlStOI'y, Email: dgoodhouse@uttc.edu
Government’ & Phone: (701) 221-1757
N& tiVG S tll diGS Office Location:

Education Building 217

MON:
WED:
FRI:

10:30 a.m. —12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. —3:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Math &
Physics

Dr. Niranjan Warnakulasooriya
Email: nwar@uttc.edu

Phone: (701) 221-1495

Office Location:

Education Building 209

Tutoring Hours:

MON:
TUE:
WED:
THUR:

10:00 a.m.—11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.—2:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m. —2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.—2:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Math &
Statistics

Dr. Boampong Asare
Email: basare@uttc.edu
Phone: (701) 221-1391
Office Location:
Education Building 213

MON:
WED:
FRI:

10:00 a.m.—11:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.—=5:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.—4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.—11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.—-11:00 a.m.

Math Club

GROUP STUDY

(for all math levels)

For more information contact
Niranjan W. B. Asare
nwar@uttc.edu basare@uttc.edu

9:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.—1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.—1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m. —1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m. —1:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.—1:00 p.m.

Earth
Science &

Geology

Peter Mortensen

Email: pmortensen@uttc.edu
Phone: (701) 221-1335
Office Location:

Sci & Tech 224

TUE:
THUR:

2:00 p.m.—=4:00 p.m.
9:30a.m.—-10:30a.m.
3:00 p.m.—=4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.—-10:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.—=3:30 p.m.

Science

Dr. Alicia Andes-Buysse
Email: aandes@uttc.edu
Phone: (701) 221-1323
Office Location:

Sci & Tech 222

MON:

TUE:
WED:

THUR:

FRI:

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
3:00 PM -5:00 PM
3:00 PM -5:00 PM

Chemistry

Dr. Ram Hona

Email: rhona@uttc.edu
Phone: (701) 221-1391
Office Location:

Sci & Tech 220

MON:

TUE:

WED:
THUR:

1:00 - 2:30 p.m.
1:00 - 2:30 p.m.
1:00 - 2:30 p.m.
1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

Tutoring Hours:

8:30a.m.—12:00 p.m.
8:30a.m.—12:00 p.m.
8:30a.m.—12:00 p.m.

Tutoring Hours:

Thursdays
5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Education Building 201

Tutoring Hours:

11:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m.

Tutoring Hours:

9:00 a.m. —10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. —10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.—10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.

Tutoring Hours:

11:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.—3:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.—-3:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.—3:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.—2:30 p.m.

For more tutoring resources visit

ok www.utte.edu

Virtual Sessions Available

Contact your instructor for more information.




